assistance to low-income households, to help prevent or mitigate the adverse familial and societal 

impacts of involuntary displacement and/or homelessness within the contributing jurisdictions. 

Upon receipt of such funds in the approximate amount of one hundred eighty four 

thousand dollars ($184,000) per year for an additional term of two (2) years, CLS commits to use 

the funds as follows: 

While referrals to other providers may be made for residents of any income level and 

donated funds may be used to represent clients with up to 250% of poverty through other